

17
LAC
4/22
UNION OF INDIA
Vs.
SHRI RAHUL GOYAL SHRI KAPIL RIYA
GOYAL

27.04.2022

Fresh reference u/S. 18 of LA Act, 1894 in Award no. 247/86-87 dated 22.10.1986, Village Jasola filed. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for petitioner

Sh. S.K. Puri, Counsel for UOI

Court Notice be issued to petitioner/s for 18.05.2022.

At this stage, it is pointed out that the entry of name in the CIS is interchanged. Let the same be get corrected in CIS.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.04.2022(sm)