

21LAC4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

22.11.2023

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Akansha Sisodia, Ld. Counsel for DDA
(through VC).

No witness is present on behalf of respondents.

Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1 seeks adjournment.

Put up for RE on 06.12.2023.

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/22.11.2023 (vg)