

21 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

06.12.2023

Present:- Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

List for RE on **10.01.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/06.12.2023(sk)