

18LAC4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

10.01.2024

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI/JD NO.1 along
with Sh. Anil Kumar, Patwari.
Ms. Akansha Sisodia, Ld. Counsel for DDA/
JD No.1.

Matter is fixed for RE. However, adjournment is
requested on behalf of respondent no.1.

Ld. Counsel for DDA submits that she was present
on LDOH but her presence was not recorded.

Let appearance of Ld. Counsel for DDA be recorded
for LDOH as well as today.

At request, list for same purpose **for 24.01.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/10.01.2024 (vg)