

28LAC4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

13.03.2024

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor and Ms. Akansha Sisodia,
Ld. Counsels for DDA.

Ld. Counsel for UOI seeks some time to lead RE.

In view of same, list for RE **for 01.05.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/13.03.2024 (vg)