

20LAC4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

09.07.2024

Present : Sh. Inder Singh and Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. Counsel
for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

Multiple opportunities have been given to file reply
but the same has not been filed.

Last opportunity is granted for filing the reply on or
before NDOH with advance copy to opposite side. It is made
clear that in case the reply is not filed, no further opportunity will
be granted and arguments will be heard on NDOH.

List for 21.08.2024.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/09.07.2024 (vg)