

25 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

21.08.2024

Present:- Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. File has been sent to copying agency for preparaton
of certified copy. Let the same be called for the NDOH.

2 List on **18.09.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/21.08.2024(sk)