

16 LAC 4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

16.10.2024

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsels for petitioner.
Sh. Narender Kumar Mishra, Ld. counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor Ld. counsels for DDA
(through VC) along with Sh. Uday Panwar,
Ld. counsel.

1. The file is with the Copying Agency since August 2024.
2. The Incharge, Copying Agency is directed to place the file before this court atleast one day prior to NDOH.
3. List for **27.11.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/16.10.2024 (vg)