

27 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

27.11.2024

Present:- Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. File is still not been received from the copying agency. Copying agency is directed to place the file before court on the NDOH.
2. The copy of this order be sent to copying agency so that the file be produced on the NDOH.
3. List on **08.01.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/27.11.2024(sk)