

17 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

19.02.2025

Present:- Proxy counsel for petitioner through VC.
Sh. Yogesh Sharma, patwari from LAC office in person.
Proxy counsel for DDA through VC.

1. File is with the copying agency.
2. Let the file be called for the NDOH.
3. List on **26.03.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/19.02.2025(sk)