

14 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

09.07.2025

Present:- Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. counsel for UOI.
Ms. Promila Kapoor and Sh. Sharad Kumar, Ld.
counsel for DDA.

1. Written statement on behalf of DDA has been filed on 28.05.2025. Copy has been supplied.
2. Ld. Counsel for petitioner seeks some time to file replication. Let the same be filed on or before the NDOH.
3. List on **20.08.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.07.2025(sk)