

6

LAC NO.4/22

Rahul Aggarwal Vs. Union Bank of India

20.08.2025

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms.Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. Replication to the written statement of DDA has been filed.
2. Let affidavit in evidence of the witness of the petitioner be supplied to Ld. Counsel for the DDA.
3. Let petitioner be present on the NDOH for his cross examination.
4. List on **10.09.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/20.08.2025