

30 LAC 4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

26.11.2025

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. The file is with the Copying Agency. Let the same be called for NDOH.
2. List for purpose fixed **for 14.01.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/26.11.2025 (vg)