

35 LAC 4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

14.01.2026

Present : Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
(through VC) along with Sh. Gopal, Patwari.
Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. P.K. Agarwal, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. Let payment file as well as award file be placed before the court on NDOH.
2. List **on 11.03.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/14.01.2026 (vg)