

29 LAC 4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

15.04.2026

Present : Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.
VC of the court is not working.

1. Some more time is sought to place on record payment file.

Let the same be placed on record positively on NDOH.

2. List **for 01.07.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/15.04.2026 (vg)