

6 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

01.07.2026

Present:- Proxy counsel for Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Proxy counsel for Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. It is submitted by all the parties that they have noted down the NDOH in the present case as 08.07.2026 and it is requested that the case be taken up on 08.07.2026.

2. In view of the same, list for purpose fixed on **08.07.2026**.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/01.07.2026(sk)