

19 LAC 4-22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

08.07.2026

One regular Stenographer of this court is on leave today.

Present:- Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for
petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI through
VC.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for DDA that since the payment file has not been produced, she will go ahead with the cross examination of PW 1 without the payment file.
2. In view of the submissions made, list for cross examination of PW 1 on **12.08.2026**.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi-08.07.2026(sk)