

17 LAC 4/22

RAHUL AGARWAL Vs. UNION BANK OF INDIA

12.08.2026

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI
through VC.
Ms. Promila Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. PW1/Sh. Rahul Aggarwal is recalled, cross-examined on behalf of DDA and discharged.
2. List of witnesses and affidavit in evidence of respondents witnesses, if any be filed by NDOH with advance copy to opposite side.
3. List for RE **for 15.09.2026.**

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/12.08.2026 (vg)